

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from					
Bariatpur PMGSY Road to					
Bariatpur Mahadalit tola					
Agency:- Amarnath Jha, ward no-13,					
Nagar parishad, Gram-Kishanpur					
Nawade, Darbhanga, Bihar-847201					
Rate - 0.02% Below					
Agreement no. - 90 MBD/2020-21					
MMGSY (WB)					
Date of commencement - 18-01-2021					
Date of completion - 17-01-2022					

Road work

- (1) Setting out pillars:- Providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar 2 nos. per km & 6 nos. of reference --- do --- do --- all complete Job.

W. Benchmark pillar - 1 no

Reference pillar = 3 nos.

4 nos.

- (2) Clearing and Graveling road land including uprooting wild

ABSTRACT OF COST

4

Sch XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
12/1	Setting out pillars - Paving + fixing of working ---- do - - do - - all complete job.				
P-1	Qty - 4 nos @ Rs. 3600/each = 14,400 = 00				
12/2	clearing and grubbing weed land including --- do - - do - - all complete job.				
P-1+2	Qty 0.2814 Hec. @ Rs. 50000/Hec = 14,070 = 00				
13/5+6	Const. of embankment with material obtained do - - do - - all complete job.				
(1)	For 1000 m lead				
P-2	Qty - 270.48 m ³ @ Rs. 150.00/cum = 40,572 = 00				
(11)	For 100 m lead				
P-2	Qty - 1081.92 m ³ @ Rs. 110.00/cum = 1,19,011 = 00				
	C.O = 1,88,053 = 00				

Continuation

Particulars	Quantity or actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	1	2	3	

14/28 Earthwork in excavation
for foundation - do -

do - all

complete job

P-293 Qty - 59.597 m³

@ Rs. 250.00/cum = 14,899.00

15/29 Providing M15 (pc 1:2:5)
as levelling course in
foundation - do -

do - all complete

Job

9.748 m³

P-3 - Qty - 58.51 m³

@ Rs. 6000.00/cum = 58,488.00

16/30 M-20
Plain/reinforced cement
concrete in sub-structure

do - do -

all complete Job

P-3 Qty - 61.212 m³

@ Rs. 6250.00/cum = 382,575.00

17/31 Providing & laying R.C pipe
NP-3 - do - do -

all complete Job

P-3 Qty - 15 m

@ Rs. 3800.00/m = 57,000.00

Continuation

C.V. = 7,01,015.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

[illegible]

Qd
15/12/2021
JE

Sun
15/12/2024
DE